Made in the
USA
 Contact Information
p:800.225.0141
f:440.232.5644
Global Headquarters

Mounting (W x H)* 7 ½" x 7"
* Reference Figure 5.
Microprocessor System Order Guide
MP7650 Microprocessor System (w/Modbus RS-485) Part Numbers
Field Replaceable Unit, F.R.U. 70LSEMP1850050
HMI Overlay for Front of Door
Fixed IC or MC Units
Drawout IC Units
58NPTOL7678000
58NPTOL7678001
Keypad 43XYMKP4408300
Relay Interface Board, RIB 70LSEMP1857400
ICE Cube Relays, 12Vdc
1 Pole
2 Pole
Hold Down Spring
32IDEDC1940001
32IDEDC1940002
43IDESP1940180
ICE Cube Relays, 24Vdc
1 Pole
2 Pole
Hold Down Spring
32IDEDC1940004
32IDEDC1940005
43IDESP1940180
Power Supply Board, PSB 70LSEMP1857301
Communication Ribbon Cable
IC Units, 100"
MC Units, 72"
70LSEMP1858526
70LSEMP1857526